Storage Codes for Container Type
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Ran Value
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

List of Container Type
Above ground tank
Bag
Battely
Below ground tank
Box
Can
Carboy
Cylinder
Fiber Drum
Glass bottles or jugs
Plastic bottles or jugs
Plastic or non-metallic drum
Rail Car
Silo
Steel drum
Tank inside building
Tote bin

Above ground tank

Bag
Battely

Below ground tank

Box

Can
Carboy
Cylinder
Fiber drum

Glass bottles or jugs
Plastic bottles or jugs

ATTACHMENT 5 - B -3
Reporting Ranges

From (Pounds) To (Pounds)
0 99
100 499
500 999
1,000 4,999
5,000 9,999
10,000 24,999
25,000 49,999
50,000 74,999
75,000 99,999
100,000 499,999
500,000 999,999
1,000,000 9,999,999

10 million + pounds

Listing for Pressure and Temperature
Ambient Pressure
Greater than ambient pressure
Less than ambient pressure

Ambient temperature
Cryogenic conditions
Greater than ambient temperature
Less than ambient temp./ not cryogen

STATE STORAGE CODES

Storage Codes for Pressure and Temperature

1 Ambient Pressure

2 Greater than ambient pressure

3 Less than ambient pressure

4 Ambient temperature

5 Clyogenic conditions

6 Greater than ambient temperature

7 Less than ambient temp. / not clyogen

Plastic or non-metallic drum

Rail car
Silo
Steel drum

Tanlc inside building

Tanlc wagon
Tote bin




