Reporting Ranges

Ran Value	From (Pounds)	To (Pounds)
01	0	99
02	100	499
03	500	999
04	1,000	4,999
05	5,000	9,999
06	10,000	24,999
07	25,000	49,999
08	50,000	74,999
09	75,000	99,999
10	100,000	499,999
11	500,000	999,999
12	1,000,000	9,999,999
13	10 million + pounds	

List of Container Type

Above ground tank

Bag Battely

Below ground tank

Box Can Carboy Cylinder Fiber Drum

Glass bottles or jugs Plastic bottles or jugs

Plastic or non-metallic drum

Rail Car Silo Steel drum

Tank inside building

Tote bin

Listing for Pressure and Temperature

Ambient Pressure
Greater than ambient pressure
Less than ambient pressure

Ambient temperature Cryogenic conditions Greater than ambient temperature Less than ambient temp./ not cryogen

STATE STORAGE CODES

Storage Codes for Container Type

Above ground tank
Bag
Battely
Below ground tank
Box
Can
Carboy
Cylinder
Fiber drum
Glass bottles or jugs
Plastic bottles or jugs
Plastic or non-metallic drum
Rail car
Silo
Steel drum
Tanle inside building
Tanlc wagon
Tote bin

Storage Codes for Pressure and Temperature

1	Ambient Pressure	
2	Greater than ambient pressure	
3	Less than ambient pressure	
4	Ambient temperature	
5	Clyogenic conditions	
6	Greater than ambient temperature	
7	Less than ambient temp. I not clyogen	